
6/21/2019 Service Notice For Case: 18-0318-GA-UEX

CASE NUMBER; 18-0318-GA-UEX
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio
DATE OF SERVICE: 6/21/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: h) lA\ //4

Sign Here:,

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC 

139 E FOURTH STREET 

CINCINNATI,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)419-5908
EmaihDON. WATHEN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY
NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Meyer, Tammy M Mrs.
Duke Energy 

139 East 4th Street 
12th Floor
Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-287-4342 

Fax:513-287-4386
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4395 

Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

none
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* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481
(d t:j



6/21/2019

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 18-0318-GA-UEX

Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-287-4323 

Email:adele.frisch@duke-energy.com

none *Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-eneTgy.com

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none
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*Cochem, Carys 
Duke Energy
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155 East Broad St 
20th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax;614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com

none *Lee, Julie A. Mrs.
Duke Energy 

139 East 4th Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-287-3769 
Fax:513-287-2466 
Email:julie.lee@duke-energy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com
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